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FUNCTION(S)




INSERT
F1
shift + F1
F2

F3

F4

F7

shift+ F7
F9

shift+ F9

Equatorial (RA/Dec) Grid

Intermediate view
Stella 2000 Online Guide

Stella 2000 Keys
Azimuthal Equidistant Projection
Azimuthal Equal-Area Projection
Stereographic Projection
Store Current Settings

Retrieve Stored Settings

Print Sky
Printer Setup



